Stazione meteorologica di Lago Morto, Vittorio Veneto (TV)
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Report Mensile di Aprile 2024
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Avg Temp

11.8
9.8
9.7
12.2
13.1
13.9
16.1
18.0
15.6
13.8
14.6
17.7
18.8
19.9
16.1
10.9
8.7
8.3
8.5
9.5
8.2
7.2
7.5
7.9
7.8
8.4
10.9
133
16.6
19.2

Max

8.6
5.7
7.9
73
7.9
9.8
10.2
11.8
9.7
11.9
10.3
13.2
13.6
15.8
10.7
6.0
3.7
5.8
4.4
4.0
3.9
4.7
3.8
6.0
4.7
4.6
7.9
9.4
10.7
13.2

Ora Max

0:00
21:05
6:45
2:00
4:15
3:55
2:40
23:30
5:30
17:40
8:05
22:25
23:20
7:55
4:55
23:10
3:00
21:15
6:55
1:25
7:40
21:40
5:55
5:05
0:00
3:25
0:40
0:55
7:20
1:35

Min

14.6
15.7
12.7
17.0
17.7
19.2
231
224
21.3
15.7
225
24.3
26.7
25.7
21.3
18.8
14.2
115
14.2
155
12.3
11.2
12.7
10.7
12.6
135
15.4
20.8
25.8
26.9

Ora Min

5:50

14:55
18:15
13:30
13:30
15:10
16:55
14:30
14:30
2:40

16:50
16:35
16:25
16:45
14:20
11:55
14:50
14:30
16:20
11:55
12:45
13:00
15:25
16:20
13:00
16:00
13:25
15:40
17:15
16:10

Avg UR Avg Rad

91
81
80
7
82
84
7
67
83
7
72
66
63
65
80
87
75
72
66
65
56
72
76
83
78
82
79
73
57
54

Pioggia

36.4
20.2
0.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
14.0
0.0
12
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.4
17.4
5.4
0.0
0.4
5.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Avg VentoRaffica

6.1
9.0
10.6
8.7
52
4.6
9.9
15.4
4.0
254
16.9
14.3
14.1
14.0
28
7.5
10.5
6.6
113
9.0
12.3
78
13.6
4.9
4.4
17
5.6
10.9
16.3
9.7

45.1
40.2
37.0
38.6
30.6
30.6
40.2
46.7
27.4
56.3
45.1
45.1
45.1
45.1
27.4
66.0
38.6
33.8
38.6
40.2
40.2
57.9
45.1
30.6
27.4
225
29.0
38.6
46.7
41.8

Dir.Dom.

Wsw
NE
NE
SwW
Sw
SSW
NE
NE
SSwW
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
Sw
Sw
NE
NE
NE
SwW
NE
NE
NE
SSW
Sw
SW
SwW
NE
NE
NE

Ore Bagn.

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



